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2026 TIMETABLE OF UNITS (SEMESTER 2)                     20 JULY – 30 OCTOBER 2025                     www.sagotc.edu.au/studies/timetables  

 

 

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

  

All units listed in the beige shaded area in the bottom half of the timetable are online based, and the student can choose to study via distance education either in real-time (through Zoom video conferencing) or asynchronously (by accessing recordings within 

24hrs after the lecture). The upper section of the timetable shows the scheduling day/time of each unit. When a unit has a specific designation in bold capitals VIA ZOOM, it means that it is not offered on campus. When a unit is listed in the upper section, but 

not in the lower shaded section, then it means that it is only offered on campus in person, and not at all via distance education of any kind (e.g., P7265). 

Matins: Mornings 8:30am – 9:15am (unless advised otherwise) / Vespers or Paraklesis (during early August): Afternoon 4:30pm – 5:15pm (unless advised otherwise) 
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[U] L7250 Liturgical Rites 

[P] L8195 Studies in Liturgical Rites 

[9:30am – 12:30pm] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Modern Greek [A1] Session 1 of 2 

[2:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

[U] H7232 Early Byzantine History  

[P] H8132 Byzantium: Empire of New Rome 

[9:30am – 12:30pm] 

 

[U] P7265 Basic Unit of CPE I (18pts – year long 

unit) … continued  

[9:00am-2:00pm] (off-campus under supervision) 

 

Pastoral Field Education 9:00am-12:00pm 

For Second, Third & Fourth Year BTh Students 

(tbc) St Basil’s Lakemba & Kogarah 

 

Modern Greek [A2] Session 1 of 2 

[2:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

 

[U] B7231 Prophetic Literature  

[P] B9231 Interpreting the Prophets of Israel 

[9:30am – 12:30pm] 

 

 

 

 

 

 

W7291/W9291— From Athens to Byzantium  

(with Notre Dame – tbc) [1:30-4:30pm] 

 

Modern Greek [A1] Session 2 of 2 

[2:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

[U] B7260 Pauline Literature  

[P] B9260 Pauline Literature and Theology 

[9:30am – 12:30pm] 

 

[U] H7234 Modern Orthodox Church History 

[P] H8134 The Orthodox Church: Yesterday and 

Today [1:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

 

 

 

 

Modern Greek [A2] Session 2 of 2 

[2:30pm – 4:30pm] 

 

 

BTh Student Formation Program 

[9:00am-12:30pm] 

(most Fridays, as advised) 
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[U] L5124 Byzantine Enharmonic and Chromatic 

Modes [6:00pm-8:00pm] 

 

[U] P7293 Seminar in Pastoral Theology (Canon 

Law Themes) [via Zoom] 

[P] P9292 Seminar in Pastoral Theology (Canon 

Law Themes) [via Zoom] 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm] 

 

 

[U] S7102 Introduction to Christian Spirituality 

ON CAMPUS ONLY 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm] 

 

[U] L5126 Byzantine Matins Service 

[6:00pm-8:00pm] 

 

 

[U] T7171 Early Church Fathers  

[P] T8171 Church Fathers: An Introduction 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm] VIA ZOOM ONLY 

 

[U] L5128 Advanced Melodies 

[6:00-8:00pm] 

 

[U] W7106 Central Questions of Greek Philosophy 

[P] W8106 Analytical Foundations of Ancient 

Greek Philosophy [6:00pm – 9:00pm] 

 

[U] L5122 Introducing Byzantine Musical Modes 

[6:00pm-8:00pm] 

 

 

 

[U & P] B7150 / B8150 Introduction to the New 

Testament VIA ZOOM ONLY 

[6:00pm – 9:00pm] 
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Distance education is delivered either in real-time (through Zoom video conferencing) or asynchronously (by accessing 

recordings within 24hrs after the lecture).  

 

Undergraduate Units 

B7150 Introduction to the New Testament 

B7231 Prophetic Literature  

B7260 Pauline Literature  

H7232 Early Byzantine History 

H7234 Modern Orthodox Church History 

L7250 Liturgical Rites  

P7293 Seminar in Pastoral Theology (Canon Law Themes)  

T7171 Early Church Fathers 

W7106 Central Questions of Greek Philosophy 

W7291—From Athens to Byzantium (with Notre Dame – tbc)  

 

 

Distance education is delivered either in real-time (through Zoom video conferencing) or asynchronously (by accessing 

recordings within 24hrs after the lecture).  

 

Postgraduate Units 

B8150 Introduction to the New Testament 

B9231 Interpreting the Prophets of Israel 

B9260 Pauline Literature and Theology 

H8132 Byzantium: Empire of New Rome 

H8134 The Orthodox Church: Yesterday and Today 

L8195 Studies in Liturgical Rites  

P9292 Seminar in Pastoral Theology (Canon Law Themes) 

T8171 Church Fathers: An Introduction 

W8106 Analytical Foundations of Ancient Greek Philosophy 

W9291— From Athens to Byzantium (with Notre Dame – tbc) 

 

 

Key to Course Unit Codes: First Letter = Field of Study: [B] Biblical Studies [E] Christian Ethics [H] Church History [L] Worship & Liturgy [M] Mission [P] Pastoral Theology [S] Christian Spirituality [T] Theology.  

First and Second Digits = Level of Study: 51 for Diploma of Liturgical Music; 71 & 72 for undergraduate students; 81 for Graduate Diploma students; 81 & 92 for Masters students. Third and Fourth Digits = content of the unit. 

[Purple Text] These sessions are compulsory for full-time BTh/MDiv students. Part-time BTh/MDiv students, as well as all students in other courses of study, are welcome to enquire about enrolling (subject to available places).  

Whilst every effort is made to avoid changes to the published timetable, St Andrew’s reserves the right to amend the timetable without notice at any time.                                                                                                                                                                                        [2026.02.13] 

 

http://www.sagotc.edu.au/studies/timetables

